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Men / 8 / 14 yrs.
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5 1 11 19 8T 2 1 

Tristen Richard705
SCEGA- SC

1.600 2.900 2.8002.8003.7003.200Diff:1 
9.2508.900 9.150 8.950 8.9009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.50011.800 12.05011.750 10.95012.85012.100Final:

Place: 6 14T 9T 1 5T 3T 2 

*Luke Pryor574
Monarchs- SC

2.400 3.400 3.0003.3002.9003.500Diff:2 
8.7508.550 8.700 8.500 8.4509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.85011.850 11.75011.800 11.80011.60012.050Final:

Place: 16T 8 8 10 1 8T 3 

*Bentlee Woods837
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

2.200 3.200 3.0002.9003.5002.700Diff:3 
8.4509.000 8.550 9.000 9.1509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.75012.350 11.45011.900 11.30012.05011.700Final:

Place: 27 2 4 5* 13T 8T 4 

Killian Holt661
CPG Gymnastics- SC

2.200 3.200 3.1003.0003.9003.500Diff:4 
8.3507.700 8.550 9.100 8.4009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.25011.600 11.45012.100 11.45012.45011.200Final:

Place: 7T 7 9T 21T 2 13 5 

*Zakhar Koptevtsov859
VGA- NV

2.400 3.100 2.2002.7003.6003.400Diff:5 
9.1008.550 8.500 9.100 9.2008.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.20012.300 11.30011.800 10.75012.10011.950Final:

Place: 7T 29T 5T 2T 5T 3T 6 

Jaffeth Ortiz685
SCATS- SC

2.200 3.000 2.3003.1003.0003.700Diff:6 
9.4508.250 7.700 8.950 8.8509.400Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.60011.850 11.75012.050 11.60010.40011.950Final:

Place: 26 5 16 5T 5T 22 7 

Mason Murillo319
Eric Will- SC

2.400 2.900 2.9002.7003.6003.200Diff:7 
7.8508.200 8.650 8.900 8.9509.150Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.20011.850 10.75011.600 11.45012.25011.300Final:

Place: 12T 3T 22* 5* 18T 26 8 

Eydan Sinquin254
Clovis- NC

2.200 2.800 2.2002.7003.1003.100Diff:8 
8.3508.750 9.200 8.750 8.5509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95011.350 10.55011.450 11.45012.30011.850Final:

Place: 4 9 26* 16* 18T 16T 9 

Ryan Sale537
Head Over Heels- NC

1.600 2.900 2.2002.8003.4003.100Diff:9 
8.8509.100 8.550 8.450 8.4509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.80011.350 11.05011.250 11.00011.95012.200Final:

Place: 16T 17T 12T 23* 15 8T 10 

Graysen Callicoatt626
Pacific Coast- SC

1.600 2.900 2.2002.7003.1003.300Diff:10 
9.2508.500 8.200 9.000 8.6509.050Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.35011.550 11.45011.700 10.65011.30011.700Final:
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Men / 8 / 14 yrs.
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 15 20 19T 9 10 23* 11 

Caleb Anderson792
Technique Gym- NC

2.400 3.000 2.2003.0003.0003.400Diff:11 
8.5008.400 8.100 8.500 8.7508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.20011.750 10.70011.500 11.35011.10011.800Final:

Place: 21T 23 5T 20 20 6T 12 

Elijah Miller628
Pacific Coast- SC

1.600 3.100 3.0002.9003.0003.200Diff:12 
8.5008.300 7.950 9.150 8.2009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.10011.300 11.50012.050 10.80010.95011.500Final:

Place: 35 6 3 34T 13T 11T 13 

*Arthur Bender829
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.2002.7003.0003.100Diff:13 
9.2007.050 9.150 9.550 8.7008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.90011.600 11.40012.250 10.35012.15010.150Final:

Place: 2 29T 7 11* 27 20 14 

Nico Ugarteche166
Broadway- SC

2.200 2.400 2.2002.9002.2003.400Diff:14 
8.8008.950 8.500 9.050 8.4009.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.75010.800 11.00011.950 11.25010.40012.350Final:

Place: 32 16 12T 2T 31 5 15 

*Axel Dobson590
North County- SC

2.400 2.900 2.2002.8003.7003.600Diff:15 
9.4007.000 7.750 8.900 7.6009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.45010.500 11.60011.700 11.60011.45010.600Final:

Place: 1 25 36 4 25 16* 16 

*Micah Barthel751
South Coast- SC

2.400 2.900 2.3002.3003.1003.700Diff:16 
8.7508.800 7.750 8.100 8.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.30011.000 11.05010.400 11.50010.85012.500Final:

Place: 19T 21 28T 27T 12 14 17 

Adam Skousen834
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

2.400 2.700 2.2002.2003.0003.200Diff:17 
9.0008.650 8.050 9.000 8.9508.200Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.25011.650 11.20011.200 10.60011.05011.550Final:

Place: 3 11 2 8 3 37 18 

*Maddox Brower75
Arizona Olympian- AZ

2.200 2.900 2.0002.9003.6003.200Diff:18 
6.0509.100 8.250 9.400 9.3009.200Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.10012.200 7.05012.300 11.40011.85012.300Final:

Place: 25 34 17T 33 4 1 19T

*Youssef Malek752
South Coast- SC

2.400 3.100 3.1002.8003.3003.100Diff:19T
9.4008.300 5.850 8.750 8.8008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.90011.900 12.50011.550 10.4009.15011.400Final:

Place: 10T 12* 33 16* 21T 29T 19T

Dominic Wymore138
BGA- SC

1.600 2.400 2.3002.3003.1003.200Diff:19T
8.0508.700 8.550 8.500 8.8009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.90011.200 10.35010.800 11.00011.65011.900Final:
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 30 3T 32 21T 23T 15 21 

*Ryder Lowinger831
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

1.600 2.800 2.9002.9003.4003.000Diff:21 
8.2007.700 8.900 7.950 8.3009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.80011.100 11.10010.850 10.75012.30010.700Final:

Place: 12T 28 28T 14T 21T 21 22 

Sebastian Ehrlich270
Davis Diamonds- NC

2.200 2.700 2.2002.1002.1003.000Diff:22 
8.7008.850 8.650 9.100 8.5008.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.65011.200 10.90011.200 11.05010.45011.850Final:

Place: 23* 26T 14T 13 34 11T 23 

*Aleksey Krupin222
Cal Sports- Race- NC

1.600 2.700 2.3002.9003.4003.200Diff:23 
9.1008.250 7.350 8.750 7.2509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.3009.950 11.40011.650 11.10010.75011.450Final:

Place: 23* 17T 17T 37 16T 16T 24 

*Dj Madeiros306
Elevate- NC

1.600 3.100 3.0003.0003.5003.200Diff:24 
8.0508.250 7.800 8.550 8.3007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.25011.400 11.05011.550 9.50011.30011.450Final:

Place: 12T 14T 19T 36 26 32 25 

Kenton Crabtree269
Davis Diamonds- NC

2.200 2.800 2.2002.9003.0003.200Diff:25 
7.8508.650 8.600 8.600 8.1008.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
66.20010.900 10.05011.500 10.30011.60011.850Final:

Place: 33 12* 26* 23* 8T 31 26 

Luke Kelling51
Agility- SC

1.600 3.000 2.3002.8003.1003.100Diff:26 
7.9007.350 8.550 8.450 8.8009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.00011.800 10.20011.250 10.65011.65010.450Final:

Place: 18 10 22* 27* 32T 29T 27T

Samuel Breedlove870
Victory- SC

1.600 2.900 2.2002.7003.3002.900Diff:27T
8.1508.750 8.600 8.750 7.1009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.95010.000 10.35011.450 10.60011.90011.650Final:

Place: 28T 24 19T 34T 29T 6T 27T

Caiden Gilbrecht305
Elevate- NC

2.200 3.300 2.9003.1003.6003.800Diff:27T
8.6007.400 7.300 8.400 7.3008.150Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.95010.600 11.50011.500 10.35010.90011.100Final:

Place: 21T 32 34 11* 11 27* 29 

Aidan Dittenhafer207
Cal Sports - GO- NC

2.200 2.900 2.2002.1003.0003.100Diff:29 
8.2508.400 7.150 8.650 8.8009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.80011.700 10.45010.750 11.25010.15011.500Final:

Place: 10T 26T 31 16* 23T 35 30 

Elliot Mann272
Davis Diamonds- NC

1.600 3.000 2.2002.9002.1003.000Diff:30 
7.3508.900 8.650 8.100 8.1009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.30011.100 9.55011.000 11.00010.75011.900Final:
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Men / 8 / 14 yrs.
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 28T 22 24T 23* 32T 33 31 

*Michael Strahlman860
VGA- NV

1.600 2.100 2.3002.3003.5002.700Diff:31 
7.7008.400 7.500 9.000 7.9009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.05010.000 10.00011.300 10.65011.00011.100Final:

Place: 7T 31 30 27* 36 36 32 

Ryker Friis716
Seawind- SC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.2003.100Diff:32 
7.7508.850 8.150 8.950 7.4009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.9009.600 9.35011.050 10.60010.35011.950Final:

Place: 34 33 24T 23T 37 25 33 

Meru Hortikar773
Stanford- NC

1.600 2.900 2.2002.7002.6002.200Diff:33 
8.4008.100 7.750 8.600 6.5509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.3509.450 10.60011.300 10.65010.05010.300Final:

Place: 36T 19 35 31 35 34 34 

Vincent Noonan630
Pacific Coast- SC

1.600 3.100 1.6002.9003.0003.300Diff:34 
8.1006.700 8.200 7.650 6.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.9009.900 9.70010.550 10.55011.20010.000Final:

Place: 36T 36 1 32 28 27* 35 

Jayden Asay407
Gold Star- NC

1.600 2.400 2.2002.9002.7003.100Diff:35 
8.2506.900 6.900 9.550 8.3508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.70010.750 10.45012.450 10.4507.60010.000Final:

Place: 31 35 37 27T 16T 23* 36 

Noah Green772
Stanford- NC

2.200 3.000 2.2001.1002.1002.500Diff:36 
8.5008.150 6.900 7.600 8.4008.700Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
59.75011.400 10.7008.700 10.6007.70010.650Final:

Place: 19T 37 14T 14T 29T 16* 37 

*Finnegan Myers419
Gym Nevada- NV

2.400 2.400 2.3003.1000.0003.200Diff:37 
8.7508.350 0.000 8.550 8.2008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
55.90010.600 11.05011.650 11.0500.00011.550Final:
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